
 
COLLEGE ASSOCIATION MEETING 

May 15, 2019 
Respondents: Colleen Barry, Joseph Fantozzi, Tatyana Gleyser, Robert Hassel, Clay 
Williams, Teneia Wooten, Kiran Javaid, Jose Menjivar, Sarah Russo, Intzar Singh 
Non Respondent: Raymer Contreras, James Hull 
Guests: Miesha Smith (Chair, non-voting member), Nicole Hector-Hutchinson (non-
voting member of the College Association Office) 

 
 

1. Approval of Minutes  
May 1st, 2019 

2. New Business 
3. Budgets 

EARMARK 
LATE SUBMISSIONS 
Participatory Budget Fund 
CA Fund 
 
GSA Clubs 

       Performing Arts Clubs 
       Publications 
       TGIF Grants 

USG Clubs 
LATE SUBMISSIONS   
 

4. Line Transfer/Budget Modification 
Arab Studies Club   $     1,235.00 Unanimously Approved 
Artemis Hellenic Club  $        427.75 Unanimously Approved 
Biology Club   $        200.00 Unanimously Approved 
Caribbean Student Union  $        400.00 Unanimously Approved 
CRAASH    $        610.00 Unanimously Approved 
Generation Citizen  $        715.00 Unanimously Approved 
Hawkappella   $        200.00 Unanimously Approved 
Intercollegiate Athletics  $   16,158.00 Unanimously Approved 
Intramural Recreations  $     2,508.00 Unanimously Approved 
Intonation    $        540.25 Unanimously Approved 
Lesbians Rising   $        100.00 Unanimously Approved 
Media Board   $     6,798.00 Unanimously Approved 
National Honors Society for Danc$        304.00 Unanimously Approved 
Pre-Health Post Bacc Club $        300.00 Unanimously Approved 
Pre Dental Society  $        901.86 Unanimously Approved 
Student Activities   $     3,651.00 Unanimously Approved 
Student Activities   $     2,300.00 Unanimously Approved 
Theater Company   $        961.00 Unanimously Approved 
USG – General   $     6,700.00 Unanimously Approved 
WHCS Radio   $     2,962.16 Unanimously Approved 
 
LATE SUBMISSIONS 
 

5. Line Transfers 



Argentine Tango Club  $        300.00 Unanimously Approved 
Dance Now   $        100.00 Unanimously Approved 
Mistik Motion   $        350.00 Unanimously Approved 
National Student Nurses’ Assoc. $        344.00 Unanimously Approved 
Palestine Solidarity Alliance $        709.47 Unanimously Approved 
Performing Arts - Clubs  $     1,000.00 Unanimously Approved 
Performing Arts – IN13  $          32.34 Unanimously Approved 
Performing Arts – IN26  $        284.00 Unanimously Approved 
Performing Arts – IN46  $        300.00 Unanimously Approved 
USG Brookdale   $     2,163.61 Unanimously Approved 
Vietnamese Student Association $        460.00 Unanimously Approved 
LATE SUBMISSIONS 
 

6. Budget Modification 
Taiwanese Student Association $          40.00 Unanimously Approved 
 

7. Income Earned 
American Red Cross Club $        265.25 Unanimously Approved 
Epsilon Sigma Phi   $        125.75 Unanimously Approved 
E-Sports and Game Design Colle $     1,000.00 Unanimously Approved 
Gay Men’s Alliance  $        256.25 Unanimously Approved 
Haitian Students Association $     1,023.00 Unanimously Approved 
Intercollegiate Athletics  $     5,250.00 Unanimously Approved 
Muslim Student Association $        628.00 Unanimously Approved 
NAMI on Campus   $        131.25 Unanimously Approved 
Olivetree Review   $        151.00 Unanimously Approved 
South Asian Culture Club  $     4,205.00 Unanimously Approved 
UNICEF     $     1,116.86 Unanimously Approved 
 

8. Old Business 


	1. Approval of Minutes

